
School District Contact Name Address City  State Zip Phone

Amboy School District #272 Amy Wittenauer 11 East Hawley Amboy IL 61310 815-857-2164 ext. 2

Antioch CCSD #34 Julie Byczek 964 Spafford Street Antioch IL 60002 847-838-8409

Argenta-Oreana CUSD #1 Angie Murbarger 500 N. Main St Argenta IL 62501 217-795-2313

Arlington Heights SD #25 Coletta Hines-Newell 1200 South Dunton Arlington Hts. IL 60005 847-758-4900

Berwyn North Elementary District #98 Regina Johnson 6633  16th Street Berwyn, IL   60402 708-484-6200

Big Hollow School District #38 Michelle Philippsen 26051 W. Nippersink Ingleside, IL 60041 847-740-1490

Bloomington School District #87 Julie McCoy, MS,RD, LDN 300 E. Monroe St. Bloomington IL 61701 309-827-6031 ext. 1023

Blue Ridge #18 Tonya Evans 107 McKinely St Mansfield, IL 61854 217-489-9503 X2919

Bradley Elementary School District #61 Tammie Glidewell 111 N. Crosswell Avenue Bradley IL 60915 815-939-3564 ext 449

Burr Ridge CCSD #180 Asha Wilks 15 W 451 91st Street Burr Ridge, IL   60527 630-734-6615

Central Community USD 301 Pamela Mirenda 275 South Street PO Box 396 Burlington, IL 60109 847-464-6043 x 8338

Cerro Gordo CUSD #100 Melinda Sawyer 300 E. Durfee  St, Cerro Gordo, IL   61818 217-763-5221 ext. 105

Chadwick-Milledgeville CUSD #399 Karen Zuidema 19 School Street Chadwick IL 61014 815-684-5191  x 229

Champaign Unit 4 School District Laura Dees 1103 N Neil Champaign IL, 61820 217-351-3852

Cunningham Children's Home Linda Boykin 1301 N. Cunningham Ave. Urbana IL 61802 217-337-9066

Danville Public School District #118 Susan Barnes 516 N Jackson Danville, IL 61832 217-444-1070

Eastland CUD #308 Melissa McLain 500 S. School St Lanark IL 61046 815-493-6341 x260

Elmhurst CUSD #205 Cheryl Spencer 355 W. St. Charles Rd Elmhurst IL 60126 630-617-2436

Evanston Twp. H.S. #202 Kim Minestra 1600 Dodge Ave Evanston IL 60201 847-424-7225

Evanston/Skokie CCSD #65 Kate Mason Schultz 1500 McDaniel Evanston,IL 60201 847-859-8130

Fairview School District #72 Karen Kempf 7040 N. Laramie Skokie IL 60077 847-929-1048

Fox Lake Grade School District #114 Georgette Franco 29067 West Grass Lake Road Spring Grove, IL  60081 847-973-4100

Fox River Grove School District 3 Janet Mollet 401 Orchard St Fox River Grove, IL 60021 847-462-2325

Gavin 37 Mark Lindem 25775 W Highway 134 Ingleside, IL 60041 847-546-2893

Genoa-Kingston #424 Regan Peterson 980 Park Ave Genoa, IL 60135 815-784-6222

Gibson School District #5 Raymond A. Goin 307 N. Sangamon Gibson City,IL 60936 217-784-4278

Glen Ellyn School District #41 Sandy Voss 793 N. Main Street Glen Ellyn, IL, 60137 630-858-3850 x6263

Glenview Public Schools #34 Kimberly Cleveland 2500 Chestnut Avenue Glenview IL 60026 847-486-7711

Grant Community HS #124 Patti Wright 285 E. Grand Avenue Fox Lake IL 60020 847-973-3448

Hiawatha CUSD #426 Angie Moore 410 S. 1st Street Kirkland IL 60146 815-522-2686

Hononegah Community HS #207 Maria Small 307 Salem St. Rockton IL 61072 805-624-5024

Hoover-Schrum Memorial Dist 157 Annie Wade 1255 Superior Ave. Calumet City, IL 60409 708-868-7500

Huntley CSD #158 Kevin Harris 650 Academic Dr. Algonquin IL 60102 847-659-6154



Joliet Public Schools District 86 Tracie Suter 420 N Raynor Ave Joliet IL, 60435 815-740-3196

Kinnikinnick CCSD #131 Lynn McGill 5410 Pine Ln. Roscoe IL 61073 815-623-2837

Lena-Winslow CUSD #202 Dawn Spinhirne 401 Fremont St. Lena IL 61048 815-369-3111

Leyden H.S. District #212 Beth Kujawa 3400 Rose Street Franklin Park, IL   60131 847-451-3083

Lincolnwood School District 74 Angie Schmidt 6950 N. East Prairie Lincolnwood, IL 60712 847-675-8234

Marengo CHS #154 Liz Molbeck 110 Franks Rd. Marengo IL 60152 815-568-6511 x1606

Marengo-Union ECD #165 Jill Bauman 816 E. Grant Hwy. Marengo IL 60152 815-568-5720

Marquardt School District #15 Sandra Voss 1912 Glen Ellyn Rd Glendale Heights IL 60139 630-858-3850 ext. 6263

Mchenry Community High School District 

156
Joann May 4724 W Crystal Lake Rd McHenry, IL 60050 815-759-2962

Meridian School District #223 Lisa Reber 207 W. Main Street Stillman Valley IL 61084 815-645-2277 x4351

Mokena School District #159 Ann Lewandowski 11244 W. Willowcrest Mokena, IL  60448 708 342-4850

Morton Grove SD #70 Georgia Senensky 6200 Lake St. Morton Grove IL 60053 847-965-6200 ext. 4222

Mount Prospect School District #57 Coletta Hines Newell 701 W. Gregory St Mount Prospect, IL  60056 847-384-7300

Niles Elementary School District #71 Karen Kempf 6901 W. Oakton Niles, IL   60714 847-966-9280

Nippersink School District #2 Jo Chiodo 10006 Main Street Richmond IL 60071 815-678-6838

North Boone CUSD #200 Janice Burmeister 6248 North Boone School Road Poplar Grove, IL 61065 815-765-3322

Northwest Suburban Special Education 

Organization
Julie Jilek 799 W. Kensington Mt. Prospect, IL   60056 847-463-8103

Oak Park River Forest HS #200 Micheline Piekarski 201 N. Scoville Oak Park IL 60302 708-434-3142

Olympia CUSD #16 Lon Abrams 903 E. 800 North Rd. Stanford IL 61725 309-379-2854

Pembroke School District Donald Sessions 4120 S. Wheeler Road Hopkins Park IL 60944 815-944-5219 ext. 330

Peotone CUSD 207U Terry Wuske 605 West North Street Peotone, IL 60468 708-258-3236 X 1126

Polo Community School District 222 Chris Rademacher 100 South Union Polo, IL 61064 815-946-3815

Prairie Hill CCSD #133 Lisa Willett 6605  Prairie Hill Rd. South Beloit IL 61080 815-389-3957

Prospect Heights Coletta Hines Newell 700 N. Schoenbeck Rd. Prospect Heights, IL   60070 847-870-5325

Queen Bee School District #16 Sandy Voss 1560 Bloomingdale Rd Glendale Heights, IL   60139 630-858-3850 ext. 6263

Rantoul Township High School LuAnna Donald 200 S Sheldon St Rantoul, IL 61866 217-892-6125

Reed Custer Unit #255U Marilyn Montana 407 Comet Drive Braidwood IL 60408 815-458-2307 x3136

Ridgeview CUSD #19 Carolyn Jent 202 E. Wood Street Colfax IL 61728 309-723-2951 ext. 1004

Riley CCSD #18 Lori King 9406 Riley Rd. Marengo IL 60152 815-568-8637

River Trails SD #26 Coletta Hines Newell 1000 Wolf Rd. Mount Prospect IL 60056 847-297-4120

Rockton School District #140 Teresa Guerra 11810 Old River Rd. Rockton IL 61072 815-624-2611 x4908

Schiller Park SD #81 Nancy Myszka 9760 W. Soreng Ave, Schiller Park IL 60176-2108 847-678-2916  X7146

Stockton District 206 Barb Schultz 540 N Rush St Stockton, IL 61085 815-947-3323



Township High School District 211 Stacy Lenihan 1750 S. Roselle Rd. Palatine, IL 60067 847-755-6680

Township High School District 214 Christine Frole 2121 S. Goebbert Rd Arlington Hts., IL   60005 847-718-7638

Valley  View School District 365U Meghan Gibbons
Attn: Nutrition Svcs, BHS, 365 

Raider Way
Bolingbrook, IL 60440 630-771-2931

Venice CUSD #3 Lisa Williams Cole 300 South Fourth Street Venice, IL 62090 618-274-7953

Warrensburg-Latham CUSD #11 LeAnne Terneus 427 W. North St. Warrensburg IL 62573 217-672-3081

Westmont CUSD #201 Francesca Canzoneri 909 Oakwood Drive Westmont IL 60559 630-468-8121

Will County School District 92 Lynn Onderisin 708 N. State St. Lockport IL 60441 815-838-8031, ext. 1131

Woodstock School District #200 Sue Malley 14126 W. South St. Woodstock IL 60098 815-206-3801

Zion Lutheran School Kim Vehrs 408 Jackson st. Marengo IL 60152 815-568-5156 ext. 125



Fax Title E-Mail

815-857-4434 Business Manager awittenauer@mail.amboy.net

847-838-8404 Food Service Coordinator jbyczek@antioch34.com

217-795-4550 Administrative Assistant amurbarger@argenta-oreana.org

847-758-4908 Director of Food Service chinesnewell@sd25.org

708-795-2482 Business Manager rjohnson@bn98.org

847-740-9021 Director of School Nutrition michellephilippsen@bighollow.us

309-827-5717 School Nutrition Director mccoyj@district87.org

217-489-9051 Manager tevans@blueridge18.org

815-939-6601 Director of Food Service tglidewell@bradleyschools.com

630-325-6450 Director of Food Service awilks@ccsd180.org

847-464-6039 Director of Food Service pamela.mirenda@central301.net

217-763-6562 Director of Food Service msawyer@cgbroncos.org

815-684-5241 Head Cook/Food Director kzuidema@dist399.net

217-351-1006 Food Service Director deesla@u4sd.org

217-367-2896 Food Services Coordinator lboykin@cunninghamhome.org

217-446-6632 Director of Food Service barness@danville.k12.il.us

815-493-6343 Director of Food Services mmclain@eastland308.com

630-993-8861 Director of Food Services ctspencer@elmhurst205.org

Director of Nutrition Services minestrak@eths.k12.il.us

847-866-7276 Nutrition Services Coordinator masonschultzk@district 65.net

847-929-1060 Director of Food Service kkempf@fairview.k12.il.us

847-973-4110 Food Service Manager georgette.franco@foxlake114.org

Director molletj@dist3.org

847-546-9584 Business Manager mlindem@gavin37.org

815-784-6059 rpeterson@gkschools.org

217-784-8558 Director of Food Service goin.raymond@gcmsk12.org

630-203-1635 Director of Food & Nutrition Services svoss@d15.us

847-729-6251 Director of Food Services kcleveland@glenview34.org

847-587-2991 Food Service Director pwright@grantbulldogs.org

815-522-9918 Director of Food Service angie.moore@d426.org

815-624-5025 Director of Food Services msmall@hononegah.org

708-868-7511 Director of Food Services awade@hsdist157.org

847-659-6172 Director of Food Service kharris@district158.org



Director of Nutrition Services tsuter@joliet86.org

815-623-1797 Food Service Supervisor lmcgill@kinnschools.org

815-369-3102 Director of Food Service spinhirned@le-win.net

847-451-3644 Food Service Director ekujawa@leyden212.org

847-675-4207 Food Service Director aschmidt@sd74.org

815-568-6510 Director of Food Service molbecke@mchs154.org

815-568-7572 Director of Food Service JBauman@marengo165.org

630-203-1635 Director of Food & Nutrition Service svoss@d15.us

815-385-7995 Food Service Director mayjoann@dist156.org

815-645-8145 Director of Food Service lreber@mail.meridian223.org

Food Service Director Lewandowskia@mokena159.org

847-965-0606 Director of Food Service gsenensky@mgsd70.org

Director of Food Services chinesnewell@sd25.org

Food Service Director kkempf@fairview.k12.il.us

815-678-7210 Food Service Coordinator jchiodo@nsd2.com

815-765-2053 Food Service Director jburmeister@nbcusd.org

847-463-8114
Director of Business Services and 

Facilities
jjilek@nsseo.org

708-358-8544 Director of Food & Nutrition Services mpiekarski@oprfhs.org

309-379-2328 Food Service Director lon.abrams@olympia.org

815-944-9214 Food Service Manager dsessions@pembroke.k12.il.us

708-258-6991 Food Service Director twuske@peotoneschools.org

815-734-3636 Superintendent crademacher@poloschools.net

815-389-6107 Food Service Manager willettl@prairiehill.org

847-870-3896 Director of Food Services chinesnewell@sd25.org

630-203-1635 Director of Food & Nutrition Services svoss@d15.us

Supervisor luanawilliams@students.rths.k12.il.us

815-458-4106 Director of Food Service montana@rc255.net

309-723-4851 Director of Food Service cjent@ridgeview19.org

815-568-3709 Director of Food Service lking@riley18.org

847-297-4124 Director of Food Services chinesnewell@sd25.org

815-624-5900 Manager of Food Service guerra@rockton140.org

847-671-1872 Director of Cafeteria Services nmyszka@sd81.org

815-947-2673 Food Service Director barb.schultz@stocktonschools.com



847-755-6776 Director of Food and Nutrition Services slenihan@d211.org

847-718-7645 Director of Food and Nutrition Services christine.frole@d214.org

Director of Nutrition Services gibbonsmk@vvsd.org

618-274-7955 Head Cook lwilliams@veniceschools.org

217-672-3301 Director of Food Services terneusl@wl.k12.il.us

630-654-2758 Director of Food Service fcanzoneri@cusd201.org

815-838-8034 Director of Food Service londerisin@d92.org

815-337-2554 Director of Food Service smalley@wcusd200.org

815-568-6345 Director of Food Service kim.vehrs@zionschool.net


